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HILUX
UTE CANOPIES

2ND HAND OS-CA-TH15-A-4N-01 

(TOD415172751)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “A“ Deck CMX workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Glacier White - 040)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,961.00 

Now $3,000.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CA-TH15-A-4N-01 

(TOD415173403)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “A“ Deck CMX workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Glacier White - 040)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,961.00 

Now $3,150.00 

2ND HAND OS-CA-TH15-A-5N-01 

(TOD415174331)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “A“ Deck CMX-W canopy with lift 

up windows no central locking (Glacier White - 040)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $4,106.00 

Now $3,000.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CA-TH15-A-5N-02 

(TOD415172422)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “A“ Deck CMX-W canopy with lift 

up windows no central locking (Eclipse Black - 218)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $4,106.00 

Now $3,300.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CA-TH15-J-4N-02 

(TOD415270333)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “J“ Deck CMX workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Eclipse Black - 218)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,961.00 

Now $3,250.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CA-TH15-J-4N-02 

(TOD415275744)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “J“ Deck CMX workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Eclipse Black - 218)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,961.00 

Now $3,250.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CA-TH15-J-4N-04 

(TOD415270331)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “J“ Deck CMX workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Graphite - 1G3)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,961.00 

Now $3,250.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CA-TH15-J-4N-04 

(TOD415270326)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “J“ Deck CMX workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Graphite - 1G3)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,961.00 

Now $3,250.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CA-TH15-J-4N-04 

(TOD415275742)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “J“ Deck CMX workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Graphite - 1G3)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,961.00 

Now $3,250.00 

2ND HAND OS-CA-TH15-J-4C-03 

(TOD415270340)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “J“ Deck CMX workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels with central locking (Silver Sky - 1D6)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $4,120.50 

Now $2,800.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CA-TH15-J-5N-02 

(TOD415274521)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “J“ Deck CMX-W canopy with lift 

up windows no central locking (Eclipse Black - 218)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $4,106.00 

Now $3,350.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CA-TH15-J-5N-02 

(TOD415274529)

Toyota Hilux (2015+) Dual cab “J“ Deck CMX-W canopy with lift 

up windows no central locking (Eclipse Black - 218)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $4,106.00 

Now $3,350.00 

Terms and Conditions (ute canopies):  Sale Price includes GST and fi tting services. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional freight charge will apply (depending 

on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)
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TRITON
UTE CANOPIES

Terms and Conditions (ute canopies):  Sale Price includes GST and fi tting services. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional freight charge will apply (depending 

on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CAMT41 

(MID405319260)

Mitsubishi Triton ML (2005 - 2009) Dual cab GSE-L lifestyle 

canopy with lift up windows no central locking (Polar White - W32 

/ CS)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,448.50 

Now $2,650.50 

2ND HAND OS-CA-MT15-3N-02 

(MID415167092)

Mitsubishi Triton MQ (2015 - 2018) Dual cab GSX lifestyle 

canopy with lift up windows no central locking (Cosmos Black - 

X08 / CT)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,743.00 

Now $2,650.00 

2ND HAND OS-CA-MT15-3N-02 

(MID415167111)

Mitsubishi Triton MQ (2015 - 2018) Dual cab GSX lifestyle 

canopy with lift up windows no central locking (Cosmos Black - 

X08 / CT)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,743.00 

Now $2,650.00  
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NAVARA
UTE CANOPIES

Terms and Conditions (ute canopies):  Sale Price includes GST and fi tting services. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional freight charge will apply (depending 

on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CANN43b 

(NID405543227)

Nissan Navara D40 (2005 -2015) Dual cab GSE-L lifestyle 

canopy with lift up windows no central locking (Brilliant Silver - 

K23)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,448.50 

Now $3,148.50 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CANN39 

(NID405523958)

Nissan Navara D40 (2005 -2015) Dual cab CME-W workstyle 

canopy with lift up windows no central locking (Desert Sand - 

K32)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,663.00 

Now $2,950.00 

2ND HAND OS-CA-NP15-4N-01 

(NID414100006)

Nissan Navara NP300 (2015 - 2020) Dual cab CMX workstyle 

canopy with lift up door panels no central locking (Polar White - 

QM1)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $4,040.50 

Now $3,000.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CA-NP15-4N-01 

(NID414100007)

Nissan Navara NP300 (2015 - 2020) Dual cab CMX workstyle 

canopy with lift up door panels no central locking (Polar White - 

QM1)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $4,040.50 

Now $3,400.00 

2ND HAND OS-CA-NP15-5C-01 

(NID414196195)

Nissan Navara NP300 (2015 - 2020) Dual cab CMX-W canopy 

with lift up windows with central locking (Polar White - QM1)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $4,346.00 

Now $3,250.00 
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HOLDEN COLORADO
UTE CANOPIES

Terms and Conditions (ute canopies):  Sale Price includes GST and fi tting services. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional freight charge will apply (depending 

on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

2ND HAND OS-CAHD04c 

(ISD412223323)

Holden Colorado (2012 - 2020) Dual cab GSE-S lifestyle canopy 

with sliding windows with central locking (Dark Shadow - GUN)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,208.50 

Now $2,450.00 
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D-MAX
UTE CANOPIES

Terms and Conditions (ute canopies):  Sale Price includes GST and fi tting services. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional freight charge will apply (depending 

on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

2ND HAND OS-CAIX44c 

(ISD412154046)

Isuzu D-Max (2012 - 2019) Dual cab GSE-L lifestyle canopy with 

lift up windows no central locking (Nebular Grey - 520)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,448.50 

Now $2,450.00 
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RANGER
UTE CANOPIES

Terms and Conditions (ute canopies):  Sale Price includes GST and fi tting services. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional freight charge will apply (depending 

on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

2ND HAND OS-CAFX21c 

(FOD412117646)

Ford Ranger PX (2012 - 2022) Dual cab CME workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Arctic White - SWU / 

A4D)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,546.50 

Now $2,600.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CAFX21c 

(FOD412136580)

Ford Ranger PX (2012 - 2022) Dual cab CME workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Arctic White - SWU / 

A4D)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,546.50 

Now $2,900.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CAFX21c 

(FOD412136579)

Ford Ranger PX (2012 - 2022) Dual cab CME workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Arctic White - SWU / 

A4D)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,546.50 

Now $2,900.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CAFX21c 

(FOD412136582)

Ford Ranger PX (2012 - 2022) Dual cab CME workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Arctic White - SWU / 

A4D)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,546.50 

Now $2,900.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CAFX21c 

(FOD412136585)

Ford Ranger PX (2012 - 2022) Dual cab CME workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Arctic White - SWU / 

A4D)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,546.50 

Now $2,900.00 

RUN OUT 

STOCK

OS-CAFX21c 

(FOD412138375)

Ford Ranger PX (2012 - 2022) Dual cab CME workstyle canopy 

with lift up door panels no central locking (Arctic White - SWU / 

A4D)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,546.50 

Now $2,900.00 

2ND HAND OS-CA-FX12-4C-17 

(FOD412213635)

Ford Ranger PX (2012 - 2022) or Mazda BT-50 (2012 - 2022) 

Dual cab CMX workstyle canopy with lift up door panels with 

central locking (True Red - A4A / WVH / SWH)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $4,120.50 

Now $3,150.00 

2ND HAND OS-CAFX33c 

(FOD412131185)

Ford Ranger PX (2012 - 2022) Dual cab CME-W workstyle 

canopy with lift up windows no central locking (Ingot Silver - 

WVR / SWV)

1 BLACKTOWN Was $3,663.00 

Now $2,750.00 
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UTE SERVICE 
BODIES
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UTE SERVICE BODIES

Terms and Conditions (Service Bodies):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Damaged Stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-OS-SB-DC-860-FA-P-01

Damaged drop on aluminium canopy to suit all dual cab utility vehicles - fl at aluminium 
powdercoated white 

■ Damaged on arrival

■ 1800mm length x 1800mm width x 860mm high

■ Large dent on Passenger side Top Rear of Body 

■ Paint damage on driver side top rear of body 

■ Cracks located on the bottom of the rear door area 

■ Interior cracks and damage located near same area as exterior damage

■ Paint chipping located on passenger side front roof area.

1 in stock

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

Was $3,710.00

Now $3,153.50
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UTE FRONT 
BARSBARS
Clearance Sale. Up to 50% off  R.R.P
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UTE
FRONT BARS

Terms and Conditions (Front Bars):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will apply 

(depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock OS-FB-FR12-FRB Ford Ranger PX (2011 - 2022) full replacement front bar with 

winch provisions - black satin fi nish (for other colours include a 
painting surcharge)

** Not suitable for Wildtrak and XLT due to front collision sensors 

**

7 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,737.50

Now $1,356.00

Run-out stock OS-FB-HC12-FRB Holden Colorado (2012 - 2016) full replacement front bar with 

winch provisions - black satin fi nish (for other colours include a 
painting surcharge)

Caddy Blacktown fi t only.

4 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,737.50

Now $1,356.00

Run-out stock OS-FB-IX12-FRB Isuzu D-Max (06/2012 - 02/2017) full replacement front bar with 

winch provisions - black satin fi nish (for other colours include a 
painting surcharge)

4 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,737.50

Now $1,356.00

Run-out stock OS-FB-NP15-FRB Nissan NP300 (05/2015+) full replacement front bar with winch 

provisions - black satin fi nish (for other colours include a painting 
surcharge)

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,737.50

Now $1,356.00

Run-out stock OS-FB-D40-PN Nissan Navara D40 stainless steel front nudge bar with skid plate 25 Blacktown, NSW Was $725.00

Now $353.43

Run-out stock OS-FB-FR06-PN Ford Ranger / Mazda BT-50 (2006 - 2011) stainless steel front 

nudge bar with skid plate

15 Blacktown, NSW Was $725.00

Now $353.43

Run-out stock OS-FB-MT09-PN Mitsubishi Triton MN stainless steel front nudge bar with skid 

plate

23 Blacktown, NSW Was $725.00

Now $353.43

Run-out stock OS-FB-TH05-PN Toyota Hilux (04/05 - 09/15) stainless steel front nudge bar 4 Blacktown, NSW Was $725.00

Now $353.43

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)
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VAN FRONT 
BARSBARS
Clearance Sale. 50% off  R.R.P
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VAN
FRONT BARS

Terms and Conditions (Front Bars):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will apply 

(depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock OS-FB-HYIL-PL Hyundai iLoad (02/2008+) stainless steel front protection bar with 

side loops

97 Blacktown, NSW Was $857.50

Now $495.00

Run-out stock OS-FB-THL-PL Toyota Hiace LWB (03/2005 - 04/2019) stainless steel front 

protection bar with side loops

18 Blacktown, NSW Was $857.50

Now $495.00

Run-out stock OS-FB-THSL-PL Toyota Hiace SLWB (03/2005 - 04/2019) stainless steel front 

protection bar with side loops

10 Blacktown, NSW Was $857.50

Now $495.00

Run-out stock OS-FB-VT5-PL Volkswagen Transporter T5 (10/2004-12/2015) stainless steel 

front protection bar with side loops - does not currently fi t T6 
model

10 Blacktown, NSW Was $857.50

Now $495.00

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)
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REARSTEPS 
TOWBARSTOWBARS
On Sale. 20% off  R.R.P
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HAYMAN REESE
TOWBARS

Terms and Conditions (Hayman Reese Towbars):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight 

charge will apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock 02366RW Mistubishi Pajero - NT / NS / NW / NX (11/2006+) Hayman Reese 

Towbar Only.

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,432.39 

Now $1,145.91

Run-out stock 02884RW Toyota Landcruiser 200 Series GXL / VX / Sahara (11/2007 - 

07/2021) Towbar Only.

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $851.81 

Now $681.45

Run-out stock 02929RW Mitsubishi ASX (07/2010+) Towbar Only. 1400kg Towing Capacity 

/ 140kg Ball Weight

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,088.47 

Now $870.78

Run-out stock 02941RW Isuzu D-Max 2 Door Cab Chassis (06/2012 - 07/2020) Towbar 

Only. 3500kg Towing Capacity / 350kg Ball Weight

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,298.52 

Now $1,038.82

Run-out stock 03067RW Toyota Hiace LWB (04/2005 - 02/2019) Towbar Only. 1400kg 

Towing Capacity / 140kg Ball Weight

3 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,160.15 

Now $928.12

Run-out stock 03137RW Nissan Navara NP300 (05/2015 - 11/2020) Towbar Only. 3500kg 

Towing Capacity / 350kg Ball Weight

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,122.80 

Now $898.24

Run-out stock 03143W Toyota Camry ASV50R / AVV50R / AURION GSV50R (10/2017+)

Towbar Only. 1200kg Towing Capacity / 120kg Ball Weight

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,192.90 

Now $954.32

Run-out stock 03146RW Mazda BT-50 - all Cabs / Chassis (08/2015 - 07/2020) Towbar 

Only. 3500kg Towing Capacity / 350kg Ball Weight 

3 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,478.34 

Now $1,182.67

Run-out stock 03149RW Volkswagen Transporter T5 (01/2010 - 12/2015) Towbar Only. 

2500kg Towing Capacity / 100kg Ball Weight

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,226.79 

Now $981.43

Run-out stock 03157RW Hyundai Tucson TL (05/2015 - 06/2018) Towbar Only. 1600kg 

Towing Capacity / 140kg Ball Weight

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,211.20 

Now $968.96

Run-out stock 03162RW Kia Sportage QL (10/2015 - 05/2018) Towbar Only. 1900kg 

Towing Capacity / 100kg Ball Weight

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,362.73 

Now $1,090.18

Run-out stock 03163RW Volkwagen Caddy All Wheel Bases (12/2015 - 03/2021) Towbar 

Only. 1500kg Towing Capacity / 100kg Ball Weight

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,235.49 

Now $988.39

Run-out stock 03175RW Volkswagen Transporter T6 All Wheel Bases (12/2012 - 06/2020) 

Towbar Only. 2500kg Towing Capacity / 100kg Ball Weight

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,319.49 

Now $1,055.59

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)
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HAYMAN REESE
TOWBARS

Run-out stock 03192RW Holden Colorado DX / LX / LS / LSX / LT - All Cabs (06/2012+) 

Towbar Only. 3500kg Towing Capacity / 350kg Ball Weight

3 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,446.67 

Now $1,157.34

Run-out stock 03232RW Toyota Hilux - 2D All Cabs & Chassis (09/2015+) X-Bar Heavy 

Duty Towbar. 3500kg Towing Capacity / 350kg Ball Weight

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $2,072.07 

Now $1,657.66

Terms and Conditions (Hayman Reese Towbars):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight 

charge will apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)
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MISCELLANEOUS 
STOCK

Terms and Conditions (Misc. Stock):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: SC-4

D2 Tilting Bin Storage Unit. 

Dimensions 450mm x 650mm x 150mm. 

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

15 in stock

Was $199.00 

Now $99.00
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MISCELLANEOUS 
STOCK

Terms and Conditions (Misc. Stock):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-MSA-TTS

2mm Neoprene tube to fi t drink cans. Protects 
drinks from damage during transportation. 

Comes with canvas storage bag. Pack includes 

6 x red tubes and 6 x black tubes.

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW 

1 in stock

Was $34.00 

Now $17.00

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-WILSECURE 200/900

Wilsecure gas bottle restraint - Anodised 

200mm track combo. Combo includes 1 x 

200mm track, 1 x set of curved brackets and 1 

x 900mm strap 

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

17 in stock

Was $61.50

Now $40.00
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MISCELLANEOUS 
STOCK

Terms and Conditions (Misc. Stock):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-MSA-MW

Heavy duty canvas with clear PVC front. 

Provides waterproof protection to your maps or 

documents.

Fits up to a standard sized A4  paper.

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

1 in stock

Was $29.00

Now $14.50

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-MSA-ORGC

Large Barrier Organiser. Heavy duty canvas 

bag designed to be mounted on your mesh 

cargo barrier. Perfect for organising smaller 

items such as pens, maps, tools, books, etc.

Dimensions: 45cm x 58cm

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

1 in stock

Was $94.00

Now $47.00
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MISCELLANEOUS 
STOCK

Terms and Conditions (Misc. Stock):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-MSA-LEDST

L.E.D Strip lighting kit. Used as an additional 

lighting source for an enclosed space such as 

toolboxes, tents, etc. 

Features:

■ Adhesive velcro back

■ Two light settings

■ Cigarette plug with fuse for direct 

connection into cigarette socket

■ Carabiner hook for added mounting options

■ Includes Canvas carry bag

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

1 in stock

Was $89.00 

Now $44.50

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-MSA-RWB

Rear Wheel Bag. 55 Litre bag used to store 

items on rear wheel of your 4WD.

Features:

■ Anti-drop harness system

■ Refl ective tape strips
■ Triple re-inforced base for added protection

■ Fully adjustable harness system. Suits any 

tyre size

Dimensions: 60cm x 49cm x 19cm

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

1 in stock

Was $159.00

Now $79.50
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MISCELLANEOUS 
STOCK

Terms and Conditions (Misc. Stock):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-RSIT

Stow It Utility Holder. A universal Carrying solution for various items. 

Easy to install and compatible with Rhino Rack Roof Systems.

Features:

■ Fits popular Rhino Rack Roof Racks (Heavy, Vortex and Pioneer 

Trays)

■ Spring Loaded mechanism with Key Lock

■ Holds 10-50mm diameter Items

■ 8kg Load Capacity

■ Included in the box: 2x Stow It Holders, Keys (with spare) and 

Instructions

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

17 in stock

Was $129.00 

Now $90.00

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-RTD35L

Rapid Locking Straps. Easy and safe to use when securing your load to 

a roof rack.

Features:

■ Two Straps included

■ 3.5 metres long

■ Lashing Capacity of 225kg

■ Included in the box: 2 x 3.5m Straps, Keys and Instructions

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

7 in stock

Was $109.00

Now $45.00
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CADDY
DRAWERSDRAWERS
Clearance Sale. Up to 25% off  R.R.P
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CADDY DRAWERS

Terms and Conditions (Caddy Drawers):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Custom Sized 

Stock

WS-OPT-MV18-121 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

725mm x 1490mm x 265mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $2,682.33  

Now $1,877.63 

Showroom 

Stock

CL-0650.1200.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

650mm x 1200mm x 325mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,351.18  

Now $945.83 

Showroom 

Stock

CL-0750.1200.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

750mm x 1200mm x 325mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,544.84  

Now $1,081.39 

Showroom 

Stock

CL-0850.1000.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

850mm x 1000mm x 400mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,620.59  

Now $1,458.53 

Showroom 
Stock

CL-0950.1350.400  Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 
950mm x 1350mm x 400mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,750.20  
Now $1,487.67 

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

BLACKTOWN STOCK
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CADDY DRAWERS

Terms and Conditions (Caddy Drawers):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run Out Stock CL-0540.1350.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

540mm x 1350mm x 325mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,351.18  

Now $945.83 

Run Out Stock CL-0600.1700.455 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

600mm x 1700mm x 455mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,639.70  

Now $1,147.79 

Run Out Stock CL-0650.1700.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

650mm x 1700mm x 325mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,544.84  

Now $1,081.39 

Run Out Stock CL-0750.1500.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

750mm x 1530mm x 325mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,638.34  

Now $1,146.84 

Run Out Stock CL-0950.1350.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

950mm x 1350mm x 400mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,750.20  

Now $1,487.67 

Run Out Stock CL-0400.1150.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

400mm x 1150mm x 400mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,237.20  

Now $1,051.62 

Run Out Stock CL-0350.1000.380 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

350mm x 1030mm x 380mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,128.59  

Now $959.30 

Run Out Stock CL-0490.1200.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

490mm x 1200mm x 400mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,289.42  

Now $1,096.01 

Run Out Stock CL-0700.1350.240 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

700mm x 1350mm x 240mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,479.95  

Now $1,257.96 

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

BLACKTOWN STOCK
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CADDY DRAWERS

Discounted 

Stock

CL-1050.1100.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

1050mm x 1100mm x 325mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,796.31  

Now $1,257.42 

Discounted 

Stock

CL-1050.1050.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

1050mm x 1070mm x 325mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,780.33  

Now $1,246.23 

Discounted 

Stock

CL-1050.0900.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

1050mm x 900mm x 425mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,780.34  

Now $1,246.24 

Discounted 

Stock

CL-1350.1500.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

1350mm x 1530mm x 325mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,978.36  

Now $1,384.85 

Discounted 

Stock

CL-0650.1500.580 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

650mm x 1530mm x 600mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,703.61  

Now $1,192.53 

Discounted 

Stock

CL-1350.1350.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

1350mm x 1350mm x 390mm

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,978.36  

Now $1,384.85 

Discounted 

Stock

CL-0750.1700.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

750mm x 1730mm x 400mm

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,750.20  

Now $1,225.14 

Terms and Conditions (Caddy Drawers):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

BLACKTOWN STOCK
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CADDY DRAWERS

Terms and Conditions (Caddy Drawers):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Parkinson 

Stock

CL-0300.1300.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

0300mm x 1300mm x 400mm

1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,189.22 

Now $1,010.84

Parkinson 

Stock

CL-0400.1420.650 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

0400mm x 1420mm x 650mm

1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,640.32 

Now $1,394.27

Parkinson 

Stock

CL-0650.1350.600 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

0650mm x 1350mm x 600mm

1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,674.87 

Now $1,423.64

Parkinson 

Stock

CL-1050.0900.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

1050mm x 900mm x 400mm

2 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,780.34 

Now $1,513.29

Parkinson 

Stock

CL-0490.1500.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

490mm x 1500mm x 400mm

1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,435.22 

Now $1,219.94

Parkinson 

Stock

CL-1050.1100.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

1050mm x 1100mm x 325mm

1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,796.31 

Now $1,526.86

Parkinson 

Stock

CL-1050.1350.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

1050mm x 1350mm x 325mm

1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,750.20 

Now $1,487.67

Parkinson 

Stock

CL-1150.1350.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

1150mm x 1350mm x 400mm

1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,864.28 

Now $1,584.64

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

PARKINSON STOCK
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CADDY DRAWERS

Terms and Conditions (Caddy Drawers):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Brendale Stock CL-0490.1350.470 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

490mm x 1350mm x 470mm

2 Brendale, QLD Was $1,432.07 

Now $1,217.26

Brendale Stock CL-0540.1200.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

540mm x 1200mm x 325mm

1 Brendale, QLD Was $1,289.42 

Now $1,096.01

Brendale Stock CL-0540.1350.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

540mm x 1350mm x 400mm

1 Brendale, QLD Was $1,435.22 

Now $1,219.94

Brendale Stock CL-0490.1350.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

490mm x 1200mm x 400mm

1 Brendale, QLD Was $1,351.18 

Now $1,148.50

Brendale Stock CL-0750.1500.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

750mm x 1500mm x 400mm

1 Brendale, QLD Was $1,693.43 

Now $1,439.42

Brendale Stock CL-1150.1200.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

1150mm x 1200mm x 400mm

1 Brendale, QLD Was $1,818.64 

Now $1,545.84

Brendale Stock CL-0540.1200.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

540mm x 1200mm x 400mm

4 Brendale, QLD Was $1,351.18 

Now $1,148.50

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

BRENDALE STOCK
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CADDY DRAWERS

Terms and Conditions (Caddy Drawers):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Canning Vale 

Stock

CL-0540.1200.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

540mm x 1200mm x 400mm

1 Canning Vale, 

WA

Was $1,418.75 

Now $1,205.94

Canning Vale 

Stock

CL-0950.1200.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

950mm x 1200mm x 325mm

1 Canning Vale, 

WA

Was $1,720.25 

Now $1,462.21

Canning Vale 

Stock

CL-0540.1350.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

540mm x 1350mm x 400mm

1 Canning Vale, 

WA

Was $1,506.98 

Now $1,280.93

Canning Vale 

Stock

CL-1350.1200.325 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

1350mm x 1200mm x 325mm

1 Canning Vale, 

WA

Was $1,957.49 

Now $1,663.87

Canning Vale 

Stock

CL-0490.1350.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

490mm x 1350mm x 400mm

1 Canning Vale, 

WA

Was $1,418.75 

Now $1,205.94

Canning Vale 

Stock

CL-0490.1200.400 Caddy Drawer. Available with rubber or carpet top. Dimensions: 

490mm x 1200mm x 400mm

1 Canning Vale, 

WA

Was $1,353.89 

Now $1,150.81

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

CANNING VALE STOCK
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TOP SLIDESTOP SLIDES
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CADDY FLAT 
TOP SLIDES

Terms and Conditions (Caddy Flat Top Slide):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge 

will apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Showroom 

Stock

CF-500.1200 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 1200mm (1250mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,161.42  

Now $1,045.28 

Showroom 

Stock

CF-1000.1200 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 1000mm x 1200mm (1250mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,369.55  

Now $1,232.60 

Showroom 

Stock

CF-350.1350 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 1350mm x 1350mm (1400mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,161.42  

Now $1,045.28 

Run Out Stock CF-700.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 700mm (750mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,077.38  

Now $969.64 

Run Out Stock CF-900.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 900mm (950mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,077.38  

Now $754.17 

Run Out Stock WS-CF-1050.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 1050mm (1100mm 

with handle)

3 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,077.38  

Now $969.64 

Run Out Stock CF-1100.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 1100mm (1150mm 

with handle)

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,077.38  

Now $754.17 

Run Out Stock CF-1350.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 1350mm (1400mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,123.02  

Now $786.11 

Run Out Stock CF-1500.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 1500mm (1550mm 

with handle)

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,161.42  

Now $812.99 

Run Out Stock CF-1350.350 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 350mm x 1350mm (1400mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,161.42  

Now $812.99 

Run Out Stock CF-1100.500 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 1100mm (1150mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,161.42  

Now $812.99 

Run Out Stock CF-1350.500 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 1350mm (1400mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,202.60  

Now $1,082.34 

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

BLACKTOWN STOCK
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CADDY FLAT 
TOP SLIDES

Terms and Conditions (Caddy Flat Top Slide):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge 

will apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run Out Stock WS-CF-700.500 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 700mm (750mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,077.38  

Now $969.64 

Run Out Stock CF-1500.800 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 800mm x 1500mm (1550mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,369.55  

Now $958.69 

Run Out Stock CF-1100.900 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 900mm x 1100mm (1150mm 

with handle)

2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,330.60  

Now $1,197.54 

Run Out Stock CF-1000.1000 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 1000mm x 1000mm (1050mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,330.60  

Now $931.42 

Run Out Stock CF-1000.1100 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 1100mm x 1000mm (1050mm 

with handle)

1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,369.55  

Now $1,232.60 

Run Out Stock WS-CF-1500.500 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 1500mm (1550mm 

with handle)

4 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,268.00  

Now $1,141.20 

Run Out Stock WS-CF-1200.800 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 800mm x 1200mm (1250mm 

with handle)

7 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,289.42  

Now $902.59 

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)
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CADDY FLAT 
TOP SLIDES

Run Out Stock CF-500.1200 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 1200mm (1250mm 

with handle)

1 Tuggerah, NSW Was $1,161.42  

Now $1,045.28 

Run Out Stock CF-1000.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 1000mm (1050mm 

with handle)

1 Tuggerah, NSW Was $1,131.25  

Now $1,018.13 

Run Out Stock CF-800.500 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 800mm (850mm 

with handle)

1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,077.38  

Now $969.64 

Run Out Stock CF-1600.600 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 600mm x 1600mm (1650mm 

with handle)

1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,289.42  

Now $1,160.48 

Run Out Stock WS-CF-1500.1140 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 1140mm x 1500mm (1550mm 

with handle)

1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,540.39  

Now $1,386.35 

Terms and Conditions (Caddy Flat Top Slide):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge 

will apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)

TUGGERAH STOCK

CANNING VALE  STOCK

PARKINSON STOCK



35SPCAT001-031025 |SHELVING UNITS / SETS

SHELVING
UNITS / SETS
On sale. 50% off  RRP
Pages 35 - 38



36SPCAT001-031025 |SHELVING UNITS / SETS

SHELVING 
UNITS / SETS

Terms and Conditions (Shelving Units):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-SH14

Van full shelving set (Driver side only). Set includes 

2 x white customised fi xed shelving units, guard 
Frame and wheel holder 

Dimensions: 1840mm x 1220mm x 410mm (not 

inlcuding Guard Frame and Wheel Holder)

13 left in stock. 

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

Was $3,000.00

Now $1,500.00

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-SH9

White fi xed shelving unit (Passenger Side only) with 
5 shelves.

Dimensions: 905mm x 1210mm x 480mm

1 in stock.

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

Was $1,537.00

Now $768.50
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SHELVING 
UNITS / SETS

Terms and Conditions (Shelving Units):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

2nd hand stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-SH12

Value Rack Shelving Set. Suits most vans. 

Set Contains:

• 458mm wide shelf frame

• 1-bay 210mm deep shelf

• 1-bay 255mm deep shelf

• 1-bay cable carry shelf

• 867mm wide shelf frame 

• 2-bay 210mm deep shelf

• 2-bay 255mm deep shelf

• 2-bay 400mm deep shelf

Total dimensions: 1330mm x 1230mm x 460mm

1 left in stock. 

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

Was $836.08

Now $418.04

2nd hand stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-SH22

Value Rack Shelving Unit. Suits most vans.

Unit contains:

• 1081mm wide shelf frame

• 2.5-bay 175mm deep shelf

• 2.5-bay cable tray 

Dimensions: 1080mm x 1230mm x 270mm

1 in stock.

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

Was $542.15

Now $271.08
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SHELVING 
UNITS / SETS

Terms and Conditions (Shelving Units):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

2nd hand stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-SH23

1st iteration Caddy Shelving unit. To suit most vans. 

Unit contains:

• 3-bay 250mm deep top shelf with 40mm lip

• 3-bay 300mm deep mid shelf 

• 3-bay cable tray

Total dimensions: 1260mm x 1220mm x 350mm

1 left in stock. 

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

Was $686.94

Now $343.47



39SPCAT001-031025 |WINDOWS

VEHICLE 
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VEHICLE 
WINDOWS

Terms and Conditions (Windows)  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will apply 

(depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: 

WS-WI-THL/SL-04

Driver side rear panel fi xed window. 
Suits Toyota Hiace LWB or SLWB 

(2005 - 2019) model. 

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

2 in stock.

Was $274.50

Now $150.98

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-WI-THL-02

Driver side front panel fi xed window. Suits 
Toyota Hiace LWB (2005 - 2019) model. 

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

18 in stock.

Was $274.50

Now $150.98

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-WI-THSL-05/06

Passenger or driver side middle panel fi xed 
window. To suit Toyota Hiace SLWB (2005 - 

2019) model. 

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

12 in stock.

Was $616.00

Now $338.80

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-WI-REKO-01

Passenger side sliding door fi xed window. 
To suit Renault Kangoo LWB (2010+), SLWB 

(2013+), LWB Maxi (2013+) and Crew cab 

(2014+) models.

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

1 in stock.

Was $242.00

Now $133.10

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-WI-REKO-02

Driver side front panel fi xed window. To suit 
Renault Kangoo with single sliding door 

(2010+) model.

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

2 in stock.

Was $242.00

Now $133.10
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AIR 
CURTAINS

Run-out stock AC-SUZ-139M Air Curtain to suit Suzuki APV Mesh Cargo Barrier. 1 Blacktown, NSW Was $179.50 

Now $95.00

Run-out stock AC-FTR-157M Air Curtain to suit Ford Transit FWD (2007+) Mesh Cargo Barrier 1 Blacktown, NSW Was $179.50 

Now $95.00 

Terms and Conditions (ute canopies):  Sale Price includes GST and fi tting services. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional freight charge will apply (depending 

on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)
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UTE HARD / 
SOFT TOP LIDS

Terms and Conditions (Ute Lid):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will apply 

(depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-UL-002

Smooth Ute Lid - Suits Hilux, Ranger, BT-50, 

Navara, Colorado and Triton Dual Cab Vehicles.

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

25 in stock

Was $1,672.80 

Now $1,003.68

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-UL-003

Tuff Lid  (Sterling Silver) - Suits Toyota Hilux 

(2005-2015) Extra Cab Vehicle.

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

1 in stock

Was $1,395.00 

Now $400.00
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DSH STYLE 
DRAWERS

Terms and Conditions (DSH Drawers):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-DSH-480.270.600

Slam Lock latch Drawer with adjustable interior 

divides. Available with Rubber or Carpet top.

Dimensions: 480mm W x 270mm H x 600mm D

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

1 in stock

Was $556.50

Now $385.00

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: WS-DSH.600.200.370

Slam Lock latch Drawer with adjustable interior 

divides. Available with Rubber or Carpet top.

Dimensions: 600mm W x 200mm H x 370mm D

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

1 in stock

Was $556.50 

Now $385.00
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GAS BOTTLE BOXES

Terms and Conditions (Gas Bottle Box):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: OX-0335.0235.165

Custom Gas Bottle Box with top opening lid. Includes Centre 

Fastener with Keeper for locking. 

Dimensions: 335mm High x 235mm Wide x 165mm Depth

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

1 in stock

Was $259.97

Now $181.98

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: OX-0380.0350.355

Custom Gas Bottle Box with top opening lid. Includes 30mm 

high legs, tie downs and a centre faster with keeper for 

locking.

Dimensions: 380mm High x 350mm Width x 355mm Depth

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

4 in stock

Was $375.95

Now $263.17
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GAS BOTTLE BOXES

Terms and Conditions (Gas Bottle Box):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge will 

apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: OX-0545.0250.300

Gas Bottle Box with a Front Opening Lid

Dimensions: 545mm High x 230mm Width x 300mm Depth

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

1 in stock

Was $573.28

Now $401.30

Run-out stock

Part / Ref Number: OX-0640.0500.540

Gas Bottle Box with a Front Opening Lid

Dimensions: 640mm High x 500mm Width x 540mm Depth

Local Pickup: Blacktown, NSW

1 in stock

Was $693.24

Now $485.27
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CADDY STORAGE BLACKTOWN

4-8 Gate Road, Blacktown, NSW, 2148

(02) 9831 2878

info@caddystorage.com.au

CADDY STORAGE PARKINSON

49 Corymbia Place, Parkinson, QLD, 4115

(07) 3800 9222

brisbane@caddystorage.com.au

CADDY STORAGE PRESTONS

7/16 Bernera Road, Prestons, NSW, 2170

(02) 9221 6362

prestons@caddystorage.com.au

CADDY STORAGE WA

57 Mordaunt Circuit, Canning Vale, WA, 6155

(08) 9236 3309

gsearle@caddystorage.com.au

CADDY STORAGE BURLEIGH HEADS

4/38 Township Drive, Burleigh Heads, QLD, 4420

(07) 5681 8087

burleigh@caddystorage.com.au

CADDY STORAGE BRAESIDE

24 Graham Daff Boulevard, Braeside, VIC, 3195

(03) 9580 3058

melbourne.east@caddystorage.com.au

CADDY STORAGE LAVERTON NORTH

7 Norwest Avenue, Laverton North, VIC, 3026

(03) 9369 9799

melbourne@caddystorage.com.au

CADDY STORAGE TUGGERAH

4 Hereford Street, Berkley Vale, NSW, 2661

(02) 4302 0618

tuggerah@caddystorage.com.au

CADDY STORAGE BERESFIELD

1/14c Cobbans Close, Beresfield, NSW, 2322

(02) 4072 2111

dcrutcher@caddystorage.com.au

CONTACT US

CADDY
STORAGE

For all your vehicle storage 

solutions!

The prices in this document are current and show costings for Caddy Storage NSW. Prices include GST, additional freight costs may apply depending on store location. Please consult with 

your nearest Caddy Storage store. We provide an additional fitting and installation service at extra cost (as illustrated in this document). Products, pricing and specifications may change 

without notice.

SPCAT001-031025 caddystorage.com.au


